
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

8002 8002 REDZIMSKI Dominik  1 0,001 56:59:59.000 56:59:59.000
8008 8008 LIPA Diana  3 0 56:59:59.000 18:59:59.000
8009 8009 WÓJCIK Przemysław  2 0 56:59:59.000 28:29:59.000
8134 8134 WANDOR Przemek  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
8615 8615 CIACH Agnieszka  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  6 0 248:59:59.000 41:29:59.000
8621 8621 FELBUR Joanna  2 0 224:59:59.000 112:29:59.000
9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  8 0 248:59:59.000 31:07:29.000
20004 20004 ���� Rusty  1 0,001 236:32:19.000 236:32:19.000
20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  7 0 152:59:59.000 21:51:25.000
20006 20006 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  2 0 152:59:59.000 76:29:59.000
30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  3 0 234:52:48.000 78:17:36.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 8002 8002 REDZIMSKI Dominik  56:59:59.000 56:59:59.000
1 8008 8008 LIPA Diana  56:15:56.000 56:15:56.000
2 8008 8008 LIPA Diana  56:59:59.000 00:44:03.000
3 8008 8008 LIPA Diana  56:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 8009 8009 WÓJCIK Przemysław  56:12:02.000 56:12:02.000
2 8009 8009 WÓJCIK Przemysław  56:59:59.000 00:47:57.000
1 8134 8134 WANDOR Przemek  219:28:04.000 219:28:04.000
2 8134 8134 WANDOR Przemek  224:59:59.000 05:31:55.000
1 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  224:13:42.000 224:13:42.000
2 8614 8614 JURYŚ Małgorzata  224:59:59.000 00:46:17.000
1 8615 8615 CIACH Agnieszka  224:24:34.000 224:24:34.000
2 8615 8615 CIACH Agnieszka  224:59:59.000 00:35:25.000
1 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  218:38:13.000 218:38:13.000
2 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  224:24:59.000 05:46:46.000
3 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  224:59:59.000 00:35:00.000
4 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  242:14:27.000 17:14:28.000
5 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  247:52:14.000 05:37:47.000
6 8619 8619 GROMEK Lucyna  248:59:59.000 01:07:45.000
1 8621 8621 FELBUR Joanna  224:25:30.000 224:25:30.000
2 8621 8621 FELBUR Joanna  224:59:59.000 00:34:29.000
1 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  199:03:07.000 199:03:07.000
2 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  200:59:59.000 01:56:52.000
3 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  211:14:17.000 10:14:18.000
4 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  222:46:00.000 11:31:43.000
5 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  224:59:59.000 02:13:59.000
6 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  235:19:09.000 10:19:10.000
7 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  247:07:06.000 11:47:57.000
8 9932 9932 PUDEŁKO Beata  248:59:59.000 01:52:53.000
1 20004 20004 ���� Rusty  236:32:19.000 236:32:19.000
1 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:47:50.000 152:47:50.000
2 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:54:20.000 00:06:30.000
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3 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:59:59.000 00:05:39.000
4 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 20005 20005 ZEN Dawid  152:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 20006 20006 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  152:57:34.000 152:57:34.000
2 20006 20006 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  152:59:59.000 00:02:25.000
1 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  200:56:13.000 200:56:13.000
2 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  200:59:59.000 00:03:46.000
3 30000 30000 MOŚ Rafał  234:52:48.000 33:52:49.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 41 wynik(ów)
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